FSD 145
403b/457b Vendor Representatives

Aspire

Kirk Pearson, Wealth Advisor
Anchor Wealth Management
Office: 815-201-5011 x 1018
Email: kirk@anchorwm.com

Equitable

Erik Anderson, Financial Advisor
1515 W 22" Street, Ste. 300
Oakbrook, IL 60523

Office: 630-382-5597

Cell: 630-488-8190

Email: erik.anderson@equitable.com

Cole Negronida

520 Lake Cook Road, Suite 270
Deerfield, IL 60015

Office: 847-814-3699
Cole.negronida@equitable.com

Jake Orlowski, Financial Advisor
520 Lake Cook Road, Suite 270
Deerfield, IL 60015

Office: 224-554-8000
Jake.orlowski@eguitable.com

Grant Snyder, Financial Advisor
1515 W 22" Street, Ste. 300
Oakbrook, IL 60523

Office: 630-954-6878

Email: grant.snyder@equitable.com

Metlife

Cheryl D. Richardson, LUTCF

Financial Services Representative

524 W. Stephenson St Suite 210
Freeport, IL 61032

Office: 815-232-9250

Email:
cherylrichardson@financialguide.com

Security Benefits and VOYA (previously

ING)

Rocky Zuberbuhler
Representative

773 W Lincoln Blvd Suite 202
Freeport, IL 61032

Office: 815-232-0800

Cell: 815-541-5578

Corebridge Financial (previously Valic/AIG)

Alec Gober

Financial Advisor

500 W Madison, Suite 2850
Chicago, IL 60661

Cell: 815-990-8026

Email: alec.gober@aig.com

Vanguard

Any of the vendor representatives listed can
help with Vanguard.




